
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

205 

235 

220 

211 

234 

Name 

Rasmus Carlsson 

Jimmy Bengtsson 

Magnus Envall 

John-Erik Haug 

Robin Nord 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

2 

Diff 

7.300 

10.753 

13.062 

DNF 

Gap 

7.300 

3.453 

2.309 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

2:59.001 

3:06.301 

3:09.754 

3:12.063 

1:39.857 

Best Tm 

42.726 

44.673 

47.385 

46.311 

49.396 

In Lap 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

Addl2 

Hot Rod Hill Racing 

Webtangen 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

7.300 

Avg. Speed 

107,798 

Best Lap Tm 

42.726 

Best Speed 

112,905 

Best Lap by 

205 - Rasmus Carlsson 
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Rallycross SM Strängnäs 

Klass 2400 

Heat 44 

Race (4 Laps) started at 16:02:10 

Strängnäs Motorstardion 1,340 km 

2018-05-12 19:12 


